How to Order: Power  ConnectorHow to Order: Power  Connector89 90
XXX - XX   X   X   X   X - X   X   X   XXX
• PWE – Power Connector Current Rating 8A
• PWF – Power Connector Current Rating 12A
• PWC – Power Connector Current Rating 20A
• PWH – Power Connector Current Rating 25A
• PWBU – Power Connector Current Rating
                 10A+2A

Male Connector Mating Parts Accessories
CONNECTOR P/N P/NCONNECTOR
How to Order : RJ ConnectorHow to Order : RJ Connector
XXX - XX    X    XX    X - X    X    X    XXX
•  RJ – RJ45  Connector
•  RJS – RJ45 Shield Connector Plastics Nut
•  RJM – RJ45 Shield Connector Metal Nut
•  RJ0 – RJ 10PXC Connector (13/16"-16UN)
•  RS0 – RJ 10PXC Shield Connector Plastics Nut (13/16"-16UN)
•  RM0 – RJ 10PXC Shield Connector Metal Nut (13/16"-28UN)
•  RJ8 – RJ 8PXC Connector (13/16"-16UN)
•  RS8 – RJ 8PXC Shield Connector (13/16"-16UN)
•  RJ6 – RJ 6PXC Connector (13/16"-16UN)
•  RS6 – RJ 6PXC Shield Connector (13/16"-16UN)
•  RM6 – RJ 6PXC Shield Connector Metal Nut (13/16"-28UN)
•  RJ4 – RJ 4PXC Connector (13/16"-16UN)
•  RS4 – RJ 4PXC Shield Connector (13/16"-16UN)
•  RM4 – RJ 4PXC Shield Connector Metal Nut (13/16"-28UN)
Specification
•  A – For Cable with S/R
•  B – For Cable without S/R
•  P – For Panel Front Mounting
•  R – For Panel Rear Mounting
Style
• MM – Plug Connector
• FF – Jack Connector
Connector Style
• 00
• 05 – Cat.5
• 5E – Cat.5e
• 06 – Cat.6
Cat
• M – Molding Type
• A – Assembly Type
• S – Solder Type
• P – 180° PCB Type
• R – 90° PCB Type
• D – 110D
•  I – IDC
• J – Jack
• T – Terminal Type
Assembly Style
• 000：Phantom
• Without Cable
   001, 002,......
• For Cable
  A01 - 1M ~ A99 - 99M
   • A – C5 UTP  Cable
   • B – C5 FTP   Cable
   • D – C5E UTP   Cable
   • E – C5E FTP  Cable
Version
• L – Straight
         (180° For Cable Type)
• R – Right Angle
         (90° For Cable Type)
• C – Circular
         (For Panel Type)
• S – Square
         (For Panel Type)
Back Shell
• L – Lock
• S – Screw
• Q – Quick
Mating Style
• 6 = IP 66
• 7 = IP 67
• 8 = IP 68
Waterproof Rating
 -